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18 1,867 A 104 AS53 110.7 70,479 1,623 24 103.4( 389,144,187 21,969,870 6.0 92.7( 405,358,528 26,437,664 7.0 96.5 96.0

19 1,873 6 0.3 111.0 75,857 5,378 7.6 111.3( 425,102,741 35,958,554 9.2 101.2( 433,336,127 27,977,599 6.9 103.2 98.1

20 1,876 3 0.2 111.2 72,958| A 2,899 A 38 107.1( 441,056,762 15,954,021 3.8 105.0| 426,966,856 A 6,369,271 A15 101.7 103.3

21 1,741 A 135 A72 103.2 67,900/ A 5,058 A 69 99.6| 308,442,506 A 132,614,256 A 30.1 73.4| 317,654,486( A 109,312,370 A 25.6 75.6 971

22 1,666 A 75 A 43 98.8 67,094 A 806 A 12 98.4( 407,913,990 99,471,484 32.2 97.1( 417,944,662 100,290,176 31.6 99.5 97.6

23 1,687 21 1.3 100.0 68,153 1,059 1.6 100.0( 419,944,168 12,030,178 2.9 100.0( 419,944,168 1,999,506 0.5 100.0 100.0

24 1,641 A 46 A 27 97.3 67,301 A 852 A 13 98.7( 426,149,267 6,205,099 1.5 101.5( 432,638,850 12,694,682 3.0 103.0 98.5

25 1,593 A 48 A29 944 65,581| A 1,720 A 26 96.2( 438,278,743 12,129,476 2.8 104.4( 442,259,075 9,620,225 22 105.3 991

26 1,535 A 58 A 36 91.0 65,115 A 466 A 07 95.5( 455,894,685 17,615,942 40 108.6( 456,808,302 14,549,227 3.3 108.8 99.8

28 1,665 130 8.5 98.7 62,760| A 2,355 A 36 92.1| 426,971,340| A 28,923,345 A 63 101.7| 441,999,317 A 14,808,985 A 32 105.3 96.6

29 1,464 A 201 A 121 86.8 65,785 3,025 48 96.5| 368,245,040| A 58,726,300 A 13.8 87.7| 393,424,188( A 48,575,129] A 11.0 93.7 93.6
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